ZESTAWIENIE PUNKTACJI KONKURSU NA
NAJAKTYWNIEJSZEGO CZLONKA KLUBU

Brudny Daniel
Wodarczyk Monika
Gumutka Michat
Dziedziel Michat
Kempa Dominik
Czosnowski Wiktor
Wojakiewicz Krystyna
Wanot Aleksandra
Kania Regina

Fojcik Adam

Kanik Anna
Czerwionka Filip
Kubica Justyna
Fojcik Damian
Bartas Jakub

Jacek Katarzyna
Szafarczyk Mikotaj
Soloch Natalia
Jaworski Marcin
Jarzgbek Piotr
Dykas Janusz
Famulok Anna
Brudek Anna
Watroba Magdalena
Gumutka Agata
Janowska Joanna
Brudek Monika
Wisniewska Sylwia
Szwed Weronika
Konieczny Patrycja
Dykas Anita

Brudek Michat
Bednarczyk Matgorzata
Wyrobek Magdalena
Warzecha Aleksandra
Skoczynski Arkadiusz
Sapek Pawet
Ochodek Karol
Kubica Pelagia
Kossak Mateusz
Jedrzejek Klaudia
Jacek Szymon
Franek Jan

Dziadek Marta
Brudny Wiestawa
Brudek tukasz
Bizonh Jakub

udziat

suma punktow procentowy

2000
1680
1250
1250
980
950
800
800
800
800
750
750
700
700
700
650
600
600
600
600
600
500
500
480
480
450
450
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

70,00%
65,48%
96,00%
96,00%
81,63%
10,53%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
93,33%
53,33%
100,00%
100,00%
14,29%
92,31%
83,33%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
80,00%
62,50%
62,50%
66,67%
66,67%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
66,67%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
66,67%
100,00%
100,00%
66,67%



Zimowska Bozena
Watroba Michat
Waliczek Wiktoria
Szymanek Piotr
Szymanek Ewa
Szymanek Alicja
Staszek Bartosz
Sosna Tomasz
Sornowska Magdalena
Ryszka Karol

Prusek Remigiusz
Niewiarowski Kacper
Mendrykowski Maciej
Maciej Patryk
Kubica Zbigniew
Klimaszewski Wojciech
Kanik Mariusz
Glagbek Przemystaw
Franek Krzysztof
Filipek Robert
Borgosz Kamil

Biela tukasz
Kolarczyk Patryk
Zimowska Magdalena
Wuwer Krzysztof
Wrona Piotr

Wrona Marek
Wrona Ewa

Wrona Edyta
Wojewoda Beata
Witoszek Marcin
Waliczek Jakub
Waliczek Arkadiusz
Swierczek Agnieszka
Szklanny Ewa
Szafron Daria

Spyra Weronika
Sosna Dariusz
Skoéra Dawid

Rotka Anna

Polok Damian
Ptaczek Szymon
Ptaczek Pawet
Ptaczek Oliwia
Ptaczek Aneta

Olesz Marek

Ochot Dawid

Nycz Dawid
Niemczyk Michat
Muskus Magdalena
Migto Monika
Miemczok Wojciech
Maciaszek Mateusz

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
150
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%

66,67%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%



Machnik Jadwiga
Lubanska Patrycja
Kubica Kacper
Krawczyk Karolina
Kozik Lukasz
Kozik Anna
Koscielny Dorota
Kondzielnik Kornel
Kotodziej Marta
Kotodziej Maciej
Kotodziej Karol
Kolonko Piotr
Koczéwka Sylwia
Klima Anna
Kladiwa-Noga Karmen
Kempa Jan

Kapton Katarzyna
Kaczmarczyk Mariusz
Jucha Barbara
Josse Woijciech
Janosz Sebastian
Janosz Daniel
Hacel Katarzyna
Gwozdz Dawid
Gonska Marek
Gonska Jolanta
Glowacki Marek
Gera Artur

Fojcik Anna
Dulemba Katarzyna
Dulemba Anna
Domagata Pawet
Cwierz Aleksandra
Czernecka Dominika
Bujar Tomasz
Brudny Aleksander
Bratek Robert
Bizoh Karolina
Basan Anna
Baiger Jakub
Wiera Adrian

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

50

100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%

0,00%



